
SIZING CHARTSIZING CHARTS

UNISEX

CHEST

BACK LENGTH

YXS YS YM YL YXL

13-14”

16-18”

14-15”

18-20”

15-16”

20-22”

16-17”

22-24”

17-18”

24-26”

MEASUREMENT TIPS

SELECT SHIRT SIZE BASED ON YOUR LARGEST MEASUREMENT.

MEASUREMENTS SHOWN IN CHART REPRESENT BODY MEASUREMENTS. USE A FABRIC MEASURING 

TAPE.

KIDS LONG SLEEVE SHIRT

UNISEX

CHEST

BODY LENGTH

SLEEVE LENGTH

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

19”

25”

23.5”

20”

26”

23.5”

22”

27”

24”

24”

28”

24”

26”

29”

24”

28”

30”

24”

30”

31”

24”

UNISEX FULL-ZIP HOODIE


