

UNISEX FULL-ZIP HOODIE

UNISEX	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL
CHEST	19"	20"	22"	24"	26"	28"	30"
BODY LENGTH	25"	26"	27"	28"	29"	30"	31"
SLEEVE LENGTH	23.5"	23.5"	24"	24"	24"	24"	24"

KIDS LONG SLEEVE SHIRT

UNISEX	YXS	YS	YM	YL	YXL
CHEST	13-14"	14-15"	15-16"	16-17"	17-18"
BACK LENGTH	16-18"	18-20"	20-22"	22-24"	24-26"

MEASUREMENT TIPS

SELECT SHIRT SIZE BASED ON YOUR LARGEST MEASUREMENT.

MEASUREMENTS SHOWN IN CHART REPRESENT BODY MEASUREMENTS. USE A FABRIC MEASURING TAPE.